Town of Lee, NH
Town Center Vision Committee

The Town Center Vision Committee will hold meetings at
the Public Safety Complex at 20 George Bennett Road,
Lee, NH 03861 at 4:30pm on Wednesday, June 26, 2019,
Tuesday, July 2, 2019, Wednesday, July 10, 2019,
Wednesday, July 17, 2019, Wednesday, July 24, 2019,
Wednesday, July 31, 2019, Wednesday, August 7, 2019,
Wednesday, August 14, 2019, Wednesday, August 21,
2019, Wednesday, August 28, 20109.

This notice has been posted at the Town Hall, Library
and the Town web site on June 21%, 2019.
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